
LEAP 

Friday, June 09, 2017

Premier Standard  

Ronald McClellandJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielPAD

24008 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePAD

20 17Jump Height = # of dogs

20115 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyPAD

20061 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki HoughtonPAD

20038 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20037 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20036 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePAD

20030 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20026 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoPAD

20024 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesPAD

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20017 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozePAD

20016 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPAD

20011 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsPAD

20010 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsPAD

20008 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20007 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinPAD

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPAD

20045 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePADP

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiPAD

16016 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPAD

16014 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonPAD

16012 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

PAD

16008 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPAD

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GorePAD

16006 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16005 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPAD

16002 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

16001 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16021 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyePADP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoPAD

12013 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiPAD

12012 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

12002 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsPAD

12023 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergPADP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

8010 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget KennedyPAD

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPAD

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

8045 Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie RosenPADP

8016 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayPADP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Ronald McClellandJudge:

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica EdgerlyAXA

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXA

24001 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXA

24016 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24015 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24014 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24013 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24012 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerAXB

24011 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXB

24010 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24009 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24008 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24007 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24006 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

24005 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24004 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

20 49Jump Height = # of dogs

20005 Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land StathersAXA

20003 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXA

20001 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20043 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonAXPA

20042 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAXPA

20041 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPA

20115 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

20040 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20039 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

Page 1 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20038 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20037 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20036 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20035 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20034 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20033 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXB

20032 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20031 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXB

20030 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20029 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20028 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20027 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20026 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20025 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20024 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20022 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20021 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20020 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20019 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXB

20018 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20017 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXB

20016 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20015 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXB

20014 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXB

20013 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20012 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20011 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20010 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXB

20009 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20008 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20007 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20004 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXB

20049 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyAXPB

20048 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20047 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20046 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20045 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

20044 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXB

16017 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

16016 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16015 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16014 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16012 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXB

16011 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16010 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16009 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16008 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16006 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16005 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXB

16004 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Charles MaginAXB

16003 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16002 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16001 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16023 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXPB

16022 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16021 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAXPB

16020 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16019 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXA

12002 Truk'n, Border Terrier, Billie RosenAXA

12001 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXA

12018 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12017 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXB

12015 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXB

12014 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXB

12013 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12012 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12011 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

12010 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12008 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12007 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12006 Spiffy, Shetland Sheepdog, Melody MaginAXB

12005 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12004 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12003 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12024 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAXPB
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12023 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXPB

12022 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXPB

12021 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXPB

12020 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12019 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPA

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8010 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget KennedyAXB

8009 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXB

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8007 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8006 Fame, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXB

8005 Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando RussellAXB

8004 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine CrockerAXB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8001 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8045 Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie RosenAXPB

8017 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAXPB

8016 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAXPB

8015 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXPB

8014 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8013 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXPB

4005 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4004 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXPB

4003 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAXPB

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4001 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Ronald McClellandJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOA

24017 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonOA

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20053 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOA

20052 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonOA

20051 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyOA

20050 Only, Border Collie, Andy WintherOA

20002 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingOA

20058 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonOAP

20057 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekOAP

20056 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerOAP

20055 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkOA

12027 Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

OA

12026 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather WittOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Ronald McClellandJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielNAB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20061 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki HoughtonNAB

20060 Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi FischerNAB

20059 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Splash, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon FortuneNAB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoNAB

12030 Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissNAB

12028 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonNAB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtNAP
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T2B  

Greg BeckJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielT2B

24017 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonT2B

24015 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielT2B

24012 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerT2B

24006 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenT2B

24005 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookT2B

24001 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraT2B

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20115 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyT2B

20061 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki HoughtonT2B

20060 Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi FischerT2B

20054 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsT2B

20053 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyT2B

20052 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2B

20051 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyT2B

20050 Only, Border Collie, Andy WintherT2B

20040 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20039 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20038 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20037 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20036 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereT2B

20032 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerT2B

20030 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20029 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannT2B

20028 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinT2B

20027 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonT2B

20025 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceT2B

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20017 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeT2B

20016 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraT2B

20015 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiT2B

20013 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookT2B

20011 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsT2B

20010 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsT2B

20008 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20004 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanT2B

20003 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinT2B

20057 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20055 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20046 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownT2BP

20043 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonT2BP

20042 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotT2BP

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Splash, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon FortuneT2B

16017 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceT2B

16016 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsT2B

16014 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16012 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

T2B

16011 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderT2B

16010 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyT2B

16005 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciT2B

16002 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16022 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

16019 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngT2B

12031 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoT2B

12006 Spiffy, Shetland Sheepdog, Melody MaginT2B

12002 Truk'n, Border Terrier, Billie RosenT2B

12021 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderT2BP

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather WittT2B

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntT2B

8010 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget KennedyT2B

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzT2B

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

8045 Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie RosenT2BP

8012 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithT2BP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Greg BeckJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielNAJB

24017 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAJB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyNAJA

20063 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinNAJB

Page 4 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20061 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki HoughtonNAJB

20060 Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi FischerNAJB

20065 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherNAJP

20055 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekNAJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Splash, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon FortuneNAJB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissNAJB

12029 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkNAJB

12028 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Greg BeckJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica EdgerlyOAJ

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuOAJ

20054 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOAJ

20053 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOAJ

20052 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonOAJ

20050 Only, Border Collie, Andy WintherOAJ

20064 Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasOJP

20058 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonOJP

20057 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekOJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12031 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoOAJ

12027 Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

OAJ

12001 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkOAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather WittOAJ

8012 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithOJP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Greg BeckJudge:

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXJA

24012 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerAXJA

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJA

24001 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJA

24016 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24015 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJB

24014 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24013 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24011 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXJB

24010 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24009 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24008 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24007 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24006 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24005 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24004 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

20 51Jump Height = # of dogs

20028 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJA

20019 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXJA

20005 Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land StathersAXJA

20003 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXJA

20002 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXJA

20056 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerAJPA

20043 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonAJPA

20115 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20040 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20039 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20038 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20037 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20036 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20035 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20034 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20033 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXJB

20032 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20031 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXJB

20030 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20029 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20027 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

Page 5 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20026 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20025 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20024 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20022 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20021 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20020 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20018 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20017 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXJB

20016 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20015 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXJB

20014 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXJB

20013 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20012 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20011 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20010 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXJB

20009 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20008 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20007 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20004 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJB

20001 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20049 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyAJPB

20048 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

20047 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20046 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20045 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

20044 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20042 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAJPB

20041 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16017 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJA

16018 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXJB

16016 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16015 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16014 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16012 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXJB

16011 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16010 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16009 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16008 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16006 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16005 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16004 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Charles MaginAXJB

16003 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16002 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16001 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16026 Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAJPB

16023 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAJPB

16022 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16021 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAJPB

16020 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16019 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXJA

12025 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXJA

12002 Truk'n, Border Terrier, Billie RosenAXJA

12032 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschAJPA

12018 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12017 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXJB

12014 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJB

12013 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12012 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12011 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

12010 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12009 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12008 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12007 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12006 Spiffy, Shetland Sheepdog, Melody MaginAXJB

12005 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12004 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12003 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12024 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAJPB

12023 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAJPB

12022 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AJPB

12021 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAJPB

12020 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12019 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAJPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtAJPA
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8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8010 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget KennedyAXJB

8009 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXJB

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8007 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8006 Fame, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXJB

8005 Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando RussellAXJB

8004 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine CrockerAXJB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8001 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8045 Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie RosenAJPB

8017 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAJPB

8016 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAJPB

8015 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AJPB

8014 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8013 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineAJPB

4006 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAJPB

4005 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4004 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAJPB

4003 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAJPB

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4001 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

Premier Jumpers  

Greg BeckJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielPJD

24008 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePJD

20 21Jump Height = # of dogs

20085 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasPJD

20084 Cote, All American, Jim KorasPJD

20061 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki HoughtonPJD

20038 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20037 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20036 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePJD

20033 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldPJD

20030 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20026 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoPJD

20024 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesPJD

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20017 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozePJD

20016 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPJD

20011 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsPJD

20010 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsPJD

20009 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungPJD

20008 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20007 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinPJD

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPJD

20047 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannPJDP

20045 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePJDP

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiPJD

16016 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPJD

16014 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonPJD

16012 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

PJD

16008 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPJD

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GorePJD

16006 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16005 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPJD

16002 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

16001 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16026 Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldPJDP

16021 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyePJDP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoPJD

12017 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiPJD

12013 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiPJD

12012 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

12002 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsPJD

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPJD

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

8045 Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie RosenPJDP

8016 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayPJDP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 7 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



LEAP 

Friday, June 09, 2017

4003 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellPJDP
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